



- 1 MOUNTING PIN
- 2 BASE
- 3 ARC SHIELD RETAINER
- 4 BLOWOUT CORE GUARD
- 7 ARC SHIELD ASSEMBLY
- 8 BLOWOUT INSULATING WASHER (2)
- 9 250-20 X .50 LG. BRASS FLAT HEAD SCREW
- 10 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 11 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 12 ARC TRANSFER TIP
- 13 312 X 1.00 LG. S.S. HEX HEAD SCREW
- 14 312 LOCK WASHER
- 15 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 16 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 17 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 18 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 19 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 20 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 21 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 22 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 23 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 24 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 25 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 26 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 27 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 28 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 29 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 30 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 31 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 32 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 33 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 34 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 35 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 36 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 37 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 38 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 39 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 40 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 41 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 42 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 43 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 44 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 45 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 46 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 47 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 48 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 49 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 50 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 51 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 52 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 53 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 54 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 55 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 56 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 57 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 58 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 59 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 60 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 61 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 62 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 63 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 64 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 65 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 66 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 67 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 68 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 69 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 70 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 71 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 72 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 73 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 74 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 75 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 76 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 77 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 78 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 79 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 80 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 81 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 82 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 83 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 84 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 85 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 86 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 87 312 X .75 LG. S.S.
- 88 312 X .75 LG. S.S.

(FOR 50 AMP CONTACTOR)

250-20 X 1.25 LG. BRASS RD HD SCREW (88)

250 BRASS (3) FLAT WASHER (60)

250-20 HEX NUT (58)

250 INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER (61)

#10-32 X 1.25 LG. ROUND HEAD SCREW (62)

#10 BRASS FLAT WASHER (4)

#10-32 HEX NUT (2)

#10 INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER (74)

MOVING CONTACT FINGER (79)

HORN SPRING (76)

ARC CONTACT SPRING (64)

#10-32 LG PAN HD SCREW (64)

250-20 X 1.00 HEX NUT (58)

250 INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER (61)

WASHER (61)

TOOTH LOCK (61)

250-20 X 1.00 LG. ROUND HEAD SCREW (64)

STEEL SPACER (66)

SPRING STOP (59)

SADDLE SPRING (63)

#8 SPLUT LOCK WASHER (2) (65)

#8-32 X 1.50 LG. ROUND HEAD SCREW (2) (75)

#8 FLAT WASHER (2) (67)

(FOR 50 AMP CONTACTOR)

250-20 X 1.25 LG. ROUND HEAD SCREW (88)

250 FLAT WASHER (60)

250-20 HEX NUT (58)

250 INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER (61)

REV	DATE	BY	DESCRIPTION
A			
B			
C			
D			
E			

QTY	LINE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ANGLES
1	1	MOUNTING PIN		
1	2	BASE		
1	3	ARC SHIELD RETAINER		
1	4	BLOWOUT CORE GUARD		
1	7	ARC SHIELD ASSEMBLY		
2	8	BLOWOUT INSULATING WASHER		
1	9	250-20 X .50 LG. BRASS FLAT HEAD SCREW		
1	10	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	11	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	12	ARC TRANSFER TIP		
1	13	312 X 1.00 LG. S.S. HEX HEAD SCREW		
1	14	312 LOCK WASHER		
1	15	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	16	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	17	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	18	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	19	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	20	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	21	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	22	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	23	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	24	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	25	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	26	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	27	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	28	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	29	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	30	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	31	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	32	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	33	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	34	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	35	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	36	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	37	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	38	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	39	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	40	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	41	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	42	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	43	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	44	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	45	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	46	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	47	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	48	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	49	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	50	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	51	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	52	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	53	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	54	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	55	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	56	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	57	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	58	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	59	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	60	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	61	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	62	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	63	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	64	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	65	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	66	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	67	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	68	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	69	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	70	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	71	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	72	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	73	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	74	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	75	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	76	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	77	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	78	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	79	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	80	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	81	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	82	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	83	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	84	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	85	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	86	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	87	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		
1	88	312 X .75 LG. S.S.		

NOTE: SEE SHEET 2 FOR MATERIAL LIST

REPAIR PARTS BULL. 5110 & 5210
 NEMA SIZE 5A, 400 AMP CONTACTOR
 MOLDED BASE & FABRICATED ARMATURE
 MODEL 2001, WITH NC POWER POLE

DATE 12-8-03 DR:LMH
 1 OF 2
 DRG. NO. RPC-59656-2